47th Annual Mother Lode Invitational Entry Form

	June 20, 21 & 22, 202	<u> </u>					
Pleas	se check the box to indicate what your te	am make	up will	be:			
Property Owner/Guest Property Owner/Property Owner Guest/Guest							
	All Fields MUST be filled out	t					
Player #1		Unit/Lot					
Phone #	GHIN/NCGA #_						
Address							
Email address		Tee	GOLD	PURPLE			
Player #2		Unit/Lot					
Phone #	GHIN/NCGA #_						
Address							
Email address		Tee	GOLD	PURPLE			
	Sponsoring Property Owner for Guest/Gu	iest Team					
Property Owner	er Unit/Lot						
Phone #							
Address							
The Mother Lode consists of Member/Guest teams, Guest/Guest teams, Member/Member teams. Entry Fee is the same for all. (See below for Annual Golf Members entry info)							

·	Tourna	•	— Maximum 8 Strokes D Committee reserves th			•
Entry Fee:	\$695	Per T	eam			\$
	\$667	If (1) Player has an 18 Hole Golf w/Cart Annual Membership			\$	
	\$639	If both	Players has an 18 Hole Go	If w/Cart Annua	al Membership	\$
Hole Sponsor - \$50 Spons		sorship Sign Included (Include Info w/Entry)		\$		
(Due before	June 1,	2024 to	o Guarantee your Enti	y) Total Encl	osed	\$
Make check	s payable	e to:	PMLA 12765 Mueller Drive Groveland, CA 9532		www.pmlm Click on: To	d pay online: ngc.com ournament Schedule Tab and o and click on Mother Lode o

the schedule